Arizona University System
Board Approved
2022-2023
Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

Undergraduate

ASU (All Campuses) - Resident Undergraduate - All students except freshmen and sophomores in the Polytechnic School and New College

STUDENT-INITIATED TOTAL FEES TUITION + COLLEGE FEES®
1 MANDATORY FEES
TUITION AFAT FEES
2021-22 $10,710 $108 $530 $638 $11,348  $0/$210/$770/$1,050
2022-23 $10,978 $110 $530 $640 $11,618  $0/$220/$790/$1,080
$ Change $268 $2 $0 $2 $270 $0/$10/$20/$30
% Change 2.5% 1.9% - 0.3% 2.4% 2.5%

ASU - Resident Undergraduate - Freshman and sophomore students in the Polytechnic School and New College

STUDENT-INITIATED TUITION + 4
! TOTAL FEES MANDATORY FEES COLLEGE FEES
TUITION AFAT FEES
2021-22 $9,640 $108 $530 $638 $10,278  $0/$210/$770/$1,050
2022-23 $9,882 $110 $530 $640 $10,522  $0/$220/$790/$1,080
$ Change $242 $2 $0 $2 $244 $0/$10/$20/$30
% Change 2.5% 1.9% - 0.3% 2.4% 2.5%

ASU (All Campuses) - Nonresident Undergraduate - All domestic students except freshmen and sophomores in the Polytechnic School and New College

STUDENT-INITIATED TOTAL FEES TUITION + COLLEGE FEES*
TUITION AFAT FEES! MANDATORY FEES
2021-22 $28,800 $108
4
MANDATORY FEES COLLEGE FEES
2021-22 $25,920 $108 $530 $638 $26,558 $0/$360/$1,320/$1,800
2022-23 $26,958 $110 $530 $640 $27,508 $0/$370/$1,350/$1,850
$ Change $1,038 $2 $0 $2 $1,040  $0/$10/$30/$50

% Change 4.0% 1.9% - 0.3% 3.9% 2.5%



Arizona University System

Board Approved

2022-2023

Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

ASU Colleges at Lake Havasu City - Resident Undergraduate

2021-22

2022-23
$ Change
% Change

ASU Colleges at Lake Havasu City - Nonresident Undergraduate

TUITION

TUITION

$6,426

$6,588
$162
2.5%

AFAT

AFAT

Undergraduate

$108

$110
$2
1.9%

STUDENT-INITIATED
FEES®

$70

$70
$0

STUDENT-INITIATED
FEES

TOTAL FEES

$178

$180
$2
1.1%

TUITION +
MANDATORY FEES

$6,604

$6,768
$164
2.5%

COLLEGE FEES*

$0/$210/$770/$1,050

$0/$220/$790/$1,080
$0/$10/$20/$30
2.5%






Arizona University System
Board Approved
2022-2023
Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

Digital Immersion
ASU - Undergraduate®

TUITION PER COLLEGE FEE PER
CREDIT? CREDIT

2021-22






NAU Flagstaff - International Undergraduate - NON PLEDGE/NON DEGREE

Arizona University System
Board Approved

2022-2023

Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

Undergraduate

TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES COLLEGE FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & | ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE | Total Fees
2021-22 $22,624 $84 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,246 $23,870
2022-23 $24,416 $87 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,249 $25,665|$600/$900/$1500
$ Change $1,792 $3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3 $1,795
% Change 7.9% 3.6% - - - - - 0.2% 7.5%
NAU Statewide, Yuma, and Yavapai - Nonresident Undergraduate
TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES COLLEGE FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & | ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE | Total Fees
2021-22 $7,950 $79 $336 $415 $8,365
2022-23 $8,228 $82 $336 $418 $8,646|$400/$600/$1,000
$ Change $278 $3 $0 $3 $281
% Change 3.5% 3.8% - 0.7% 3.4%
NAU Online
Tuition per
Credit Hour

2021-22 $455
2022-23 $465
$ Change $10
% Change 2.2%

Personalized Learning

Subscription

2021-22 $3,000
2022-23 $3,100
$ Change $100
% Change 3.3%

Personalized Learning - Nursin

Subscription

2021-22 $3,750
2022-23 $3,850
$ Change $100
% Change 2.7%




NAU Flagstaff - Resident Graduate

Arizona University System
Board Approved
2022-2023

Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

Graduate

TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE Total Fees
2021-22 $11,004 $84 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,246 $12,250
2022-23 $11,390 $87 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,249 $12,639
$ Change $386 $3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3 $389
% Change 3.5% 3.6% - - - - - 0.2% 3.2%
NAU Flagstaff - Nonresident Graduate
TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE Total Fees
2021-22 $26,994 $84 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,246 $28,240
2022-23 $27,940 $87 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,249 $29,189
$ Change $946 $3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3 $949
% Change 3.5% 3.6% - - - - - 0.2% 3.4%
NAU Flagstaff - International Graduate
TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE Total Fees
2021-22 $26,994 $84 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,246 $28,240
2022-23 $28,940 $87 $50 $336 $550 $150 $76 $1,249 $30,189
$ Change $1,946 $3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3 $1,949
% Change 7.2% 3.6% - - - - - 0.2% 6.9%
NAU Statewide, Yuma, and Yavapai - Resident Graduate
TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE Total Fees
2021-22 $10,596 $79 $336 $415 $11,011
2022-23 $10,968 $82 $336 $418 $11,386
$ Change $372 $3 $0 $3 $375
% Change 3.5% 3.8% - 0.7% 3.4%
NAU Statewide, Yuma, & Yavapai - Nonresident Graduate
TUITION +
MANDATORY
TUITION MANDATORY FEES FEES
STUDENT HEALTH & ATHLETIC ASNAU &
AFAT ACTIVITY IT WELLNESS FEE GREEN FEE Total Fees
2021-22 $25,992 $79 $336 $415 $26,407
2022-23 $26,902 $82 $336 $418 $27,320
$ Change $910 $3 $0 $3 $913
% Change 3.5% 3.8% - 0.7% 3.5%
NAU Online
Tuition per
Credit Hour
2021-22 $575
2022-23 $585
$ Change $10
% Change 1.7%

Personalized Learning

Subscription

2021-22 $3,000
2022-23 $3,100
$ Change $100
% Change 3.3%

Personalized Learning - Nursin

Subscription

2021-22 $3,750
2022-23 $3,850
$ Change $100
% Change 2.7%
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University of Arizona

2022-23 Tuition and Mandatory Fees - GRADUATE

UA Main - Resident Graduate

TUITION
2021-22 $12,106
2022-23 $12,348
$ Change $242
% Change 2.0%

UA Main - Nonresident Graduate

TUITION
2021-22 $32,290
2022-23 $32,290
$ Change $0
% Change 0%

AFAT

AFAT

$109
$112

2.8%

$109
$112

2.8%

Arizona University System

Board Approved
2022-2023

Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

STUDENT
INITIATED"
$85
$85
$0

STUDENT
INITIATED*
$85
$85
$0

Graduate

MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150 $425
$535 $285 $600

$0 $135 $175
- 90.0% 41.2%
MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150 $425
$535 $285 $600

$0 $135 $175
- 90.0% 41.2%

UA Colleges of Medicine - Resident Tucson - New Students starting Fall 2022

TUITION
2021-22 $34,588
2022-23 $36,075
$ Change $1,487
% Change 4.3%

AFAT

$109
$112

2.8%

STUDENT
INITIATED"

$85

$85

$0

MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150 $425
$535 $285 $600

$0 $135 $175
- 90.0% 41.2%

UA Colleges of Medicine - Nonresident Tucson - New Students starting Fall 2022

TUITION
2021-22 $54,722
2022-23 $55,269
$ Change $547
% Change 1.0%

AFAT

$109
$112

$3
2.8%

STUDENT
INITIATED*
$85
$85
$0

MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150 $425
$535 $285 $600

$0 $135 $175
- 90.0% 41.2%

UA Colleges of Medicine - Resident Phoenix - New Students starting Fall 2022

TUITION
2021-22 $34,588
2022-23 $36,075
$ Change $1,487
% Change 4.3%

AFAT

$109
$112

$3
2.8%

STUDENT
INITIATED"

$26

$26

$0

MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150
$535 $150
$0 $0

UA Colleges of Medicine - Nonresident Phoenix - New Students starting Fall 2022

TUITION
2021-22 $54,722
2022-23 $55,269
$ Change $547
% Change 1.0%

AFAT

$109
$112

2.8%

STUDENT
INITIATED"

$26
$26
$0

MANDATORY FEES

LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC
$535 $150
$535 $150
$0 $0

ATHLETICS
$50
$50

$0

ATHLETICS
$50
$50

$0

ATHLETICS
$50
$50

$0

ATHLETICS
$50
$50

$0

ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS

Total Fees
$1,354
$1,667

$313
23.1%

Total Fees
$1,354
$1,667

$313
23.1%

Total Fees
$1,354
$1,667

$313
23.1%

Total Fees
$1,354
$1,667

$313
23.1%

Total Fees
$820
$823

$3
0.4%

Total Fees

$820
$823

$3
0.4%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$13,460
$14,015
$555
4.1%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$33,644
$33,957
$313
0.9%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$35,942
$37,742
$1,800
5.0%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$56,076
$56,936
$860
1.5%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$35,408
$36,898
$1,490
4.2%

TUITION +
MANDATORY
FEES

$55,542
$56,092
$550
1.0%




Arizona University System
Board Approved
2022-2023
Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

Graduate



