### Undergraduate

ASU (All Campuses) - Resident Undergraduate - All students except freshmen and sophomores in the Polytechnic School and New College

% Change

4.0%

1.9%

	TUITION	AFAT	STUDENT-INITIATED FEES <sup>1</sup>	TOTAL FEES	TUITION + MANDATORY FEES	COLLEGE FEES <sup>4</sup>
2021-22	\$10,710	\$108	\$530	\$638	\$11,348	\$0/\$210/\$770/\$1,050
2022-23	\$10,978	\$110	\$530	\$640	\$11,618	\$0/\$220/\$790/\$1,080
\$ Change	\$268	\$2	\$0	\$2	\$270	\$0/\$10/\$20/\$30
% Change	2.5%	1.9%	-	0.3%	2.4%	2.5%
ASU - Resident Undergradu	uate - Freshman and sopho	omore students in	the Polytechnic School a	nd New College		
	TUITION	AFAT	STUDENT-INITIATED FEES <sup>1</sup>	TOTAL FEES	TUITION + MANDATORY FEES	COLLEGE FEES⁴
2021-22	\$9,640	\$108	\$530	\$638	\$10,278	\$0/\$210/\$770/\$1,050
2022-23	\$9,882	\$110	\$530	\$640	\$10,522	\$0/\$220/\$790/\$1,080
\$ Change	\$242	\$2	\$0	\$2	\$244	\$0/\$10/\$20/\$30
% Change	2.5%	1.9%	-	0.3%	2.4%	2.5%
ASU (All Campuses) - Nonr	esident Undergraduate - A	II domestic studer	its except freshmen and s	cophomores in the Poly	technic School and Nev	v College
	TUITION	AFAT	STUDENT-INITIATED FEES <sup>1</sup>	TOTAL FEES	TUITION + MANDATORY FEES	COLLEGE FEES⁴
2021-22	\$28,800	\$108				
					MANDATORY FEES	COLLEGE FEES⁴
2021-22	\$25,920	\$108	\$530	\$638	\$26,558	\$0/\$360/\$1,320/\$1,800
2022-23	\$26,958	\$110	\$530	\$640	\$27,598	\$0/\$370/\$1,350/\$1,850
\$ Change	\$1,038	\$2	\$0	\$2	\$1,040	\$0/\$10/\$30/\$50

0.3%

3.9%

2.5%

#### **Digital Immersion**

ASU - Undergraduate<sup>1</sup>

TUITION PER COLLEGE FEE PER CREDIT<sup>2</sup> CREDIT

2021-22

### Undergraduate

NAU Flagstaff - International Undergraduate - NON PLEDGE/NON DEGREE

Tivio i lagotali	AO Flagstan - International ondergraduate - NON FEEDSE/NON DEGNEE												
									TUITION +				
									MANDATORY				
	TUITION			MA	ANDATORY FE	ES			FEES	COLLEGE FEES			
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &						
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	<b>GREEN FEE</b>	Total Fees					
2021-22	\$22,624	\$84	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,246	\$23,870				
2022-23	\$24,416	\$87	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,249	\$25,665	\$600/\$900/\$1500			
\$ Change	\$1,792	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3	\$1,795				
% Change	7.9%	3.6%	-	-	-	-	-	0.2%	7.5%				

NAU Statewide, Yuma, and Yavapai - Nonresident Undergraduate

NAO Statewide	AO Statewide, Tulia, and Tavapai - Nomesident Ondergraduate												
									TUITION +				
									MANDATORY				
	TUITION			MA	ANDATORY FE	ES			FEES	COLLEGE FEES			
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &						
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees					
2021-22	\$7,950	\$79		\$336				\$415	\$8,365				
2022-23	\$8,228	\$82		\$336				\$418	\$8,646	\$400/\$600/\$1,000			
\$ Change	\$278	\$3		\$0				\$3	\$281				
% Change	3.5%	3.8%		-				0.7%	3.4%				

#### **NAU Online**

	Tuition per
	Credit Hour
2021-22	\$455
2022-23	\$465
\$ Change	\$10
% Change	2.2%

Personalized Learning

	Subscription
2021-22	\$3,000
2022-23	\$3,100
\$ Change	\$100
% Change	3.3%

#### Personalized Learning - Nursing

. C. Collanzoa z	January Haroni
	Subscription
2021-22	\$3,750
2022-23	\$3,850
\$ Change	\$100
% Change	2.7%

#### Graduate

NAU Flagstaf	f - Resi	ident (	<b>3rad</b> u	ıate
--------------	----------	---------	---------------	------

	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES									
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &					
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees				
2021-22	\$11,004	\$84	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,246	\$12,250			
2022-23	\$11,390	\$87	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,249	\$12,639			
\$ Change	\$386	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3	\$389			
% Change	3.5%	3.6%		•	-	١	-	0.2%	3.2%			

NAU Flagstaff - Nonresident Graduate

	TUITION			M	ANDATORY FEE	:S			TUITION + MANDATORY FEES
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &		
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees	
2021-22	\$26,994	\$84	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,246	\$28,240
2022-23	\$27,940	\$87	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,249	\$29,189
\$ Change	\$946	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3	\$949
% Change	3.5%	3.6%	-	•	-	•	-	0.2%	3.4%

**NAU Flagstaff - International Graduate** 

NAO i lagstali - international Graduate												
	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES									
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &					
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees				
2021-22	\$26,994	\$84	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,246	\$28,240			
2022-23	\$28,940	\$87	\$50	\$336	\$550	\$150	\$76	\$1,249	\$30,189			
\$ Change	\$1,946	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3	\$1,949			
% Change	7.2%	3.6%	-	-	-	-	-	0.2%	6.9%			

NAU Statewide, Yuma, and Yavapai - Resident Graduate

	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES								
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &				
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees			
2021-22	\$10,596	\$79		\$336				\$415	\$11,011		
2022-23	\$10,968	\$82		\$336				\$418	\$11,386		
\$ Change	\$372	\$3		\$0				\$3	\$375		
% Change	3.5%	3.8%		-				0.7%	3.4%		

NAU Statewide, Yuma, & Yavapai - Nonresident Graduate

	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES								
			STUDENT		HEALTH &	ATHLETIC	ASNAU &				
		AFAT	ACTIVITY	IT	WELLNESS	FEE	GREEN FEE	Total Fees			
2021-22	\$25,992	\$79		\$336				\$415	\$26,407		
2022-23	\$26,902	\$82		\$336				\$418	\$27,320		
\$ Change	\$910	\$3		\$0				\$3	\$913		
% Change	3.5%	3.8%		-				0.7%	3.5%		

#### NAU Online

TO CHILL	
	Tuition per Credit Hour
2021-22	\$575
2022-23	\$585
\$ Change	\$10
% Change	1.7%

Personalized Learning

	Subscription				
2021-22	\$3,000				
2022-23	\$3,100				
\$ Change	\$100				
% Change	3.3%				

Personalized Learning - Nursing

i ciocilantea E	carriing march					
	Subsc	ription				
2021-22		\$3,750				
2022-23		\$3,850				
\$ Change		\$100				
% Change		2.7%				

Arizona University System

#### Arizona University System **Board Approved** 2022-2023

#### Base Tuition and Mandatory Fees

#### Graduate

University of Arizona

2022-23	luition	anu	Manuator	у	rees	-	١

UA Main - Resid	lent Graduate										
	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES								
		AFAT	STUDENT INITIATED <sup>1</sup>	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees			
2021-22	\$12,106	\$109	\$85	\$535	\$150	\$425	\$50	\$1,354	\$13,460		
2022-23	\$12,348	\$112	\$85	\$535	\$285	\$600	\$50	\$1,667	\$14,015		
\$ Change	\$242	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$135	\$175	\$0	\$313	\$555		
% Change	2.0%	2.8%	-	-	90.0%	41.2%	-	23.1%	4.1%		

UA Main - Nonr	esident Graduate							_	_		
									TUITION + MANDATORY		
	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES								
			STUDENT								
		AFAT	INITIATED1	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees			
2021-22	\$32,290	\$109	\$85	\$535	\$150	\$425	\$50	\$1,354	\$33,644		
2022-23	\$32,290	\$112	\$85	\$535	\$285	\$600	\$50	\$1,667	\$33,957		
\$ Change	\$0	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$135	\$175	\$0	\$313	\$313		
% Change	0%	2.8%	-	-	90.0%	41.2%	-	23.1%	0.9%		

#### UA Colleges of Medicine - Resident Tucson - New Students starting Fall 2022

	meanine recorde		• : a a o :								
	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES								
		AFAT	STUDENT INITIATED <sup>1</sup>	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees			
2021-22	\$34,588	\$109	\$85	\$535	\$150	\$425	\$50	\$1,354	\$35,942		
2022-23	\$36,075	\$112	\$85	\$535	\$285	\$600	\$50	\$1,667	\$37,742		
\$ Change	\$1,487	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$135	\$175	\$0	\$313	\$1,800		
% Change	4.3%	2.8%	-	-	90.0%	41.2%	-	23.1%	5.0%		

#### UA Colleges of Medicine - Nonresident Tucson - New Students starting Fall 2022

	TUITION		0710717	MA	ANDATORY FEE	rs.			TUITION + MANDATORY FEES
		AFAT	STUDENT INITIATED <sup>1</sup>	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees	
2021-22	\$54,722	\$109	\$85	\$535	\$150		\$50	\$1,354	\$56,076
2022-23	\$55,269	\$112	\$85	\$535	\$285	\$600	\$50	\$1,667	\$56,936
\$ Change	\$547	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$135	\$175	\$0	\$313	\$860
% Change	1.0%	2.8%	-	-	90.0%	41.2%	-	23.1%	1.5%

#### UA Colleges of Medicine - Resident Phoenix - New Students starting Fall 2022

TUITION	ON MANDATORY FEES							MANDATORY FEES	
		STUDENT							
	AFAT	INITIATED1	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees		
\$34,588	\$109	\$26	\$535	\$150	)		\$820	\$35,408	
\$36,075	\$112	\$26	\$535	\$150	)		\$823	\$36,898	
\$1,487	\$3	\$0	\$0	\$0	)		\$3	\$1,490	
4.3%	2.8%	-	-	-			0.4%	4.2%	
	\$34,588 \$36,075 \$1,487	AFAT \$34,588 \$109 \$36,075 \$112 \$1,487 \$3	\$TUDENT AFAT INITIATED <sup>1</sup> \$34,588 \$109 \$26 \$36,075 \$112 \$26 \$1,487 \$3 \$0	STUDENT AFAT INITIATED¹ LIB TECH \$34,588 \$109 \$26 \$535 \$36,075 \$112 \$26 \$535 \$1,487 \$3 \$0 \$0	STUDENT           AFAT         INITIATED¹         LIB TECH         STU SVCS           \$34,588         \$109         \$26         \$535         \$150           \$36,075         \$112         \$26         \$535         \$150           \$1,487         \$3         \$0         \$0         \$0	STUDENT  AFAT INITIATED¹ LIB TECH STU SVCS HEALTH & REC  \$34,588 \$109 \$26 \$535 \$150  \$36,075 \$112 \$26 \$535 \$150  \$1,487 \$3 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	STUDENT           AFAT         INITIATED¹         LIB TECH         STU SVCS         HEALTH & REC         ATHLETICS           \$34,588         \$109         \$26         \$535         \$150           \$36,075         \$112         \$26         \$535         \$150           \$1,487         \$3         \$0         \$0         \$0	STUDENT           AFAT         INITIATED¹         LIB TECH         STU SVCS         HEALTH & REC         ATHLETICS         Total Fees           \$34,588         \$109         \$26         \$535         \$150         \$820           \$36,075         \$112         \$26         \$535         \$150         \$823           \$1,487         \$3         \$0         \$0         \$0         \$3	

#### UA Colleges of Medicine - Nonresident Phoenix - New Students starting Fall 2022

	TUITION		MANDATORY FEES STUDENT						MANDATORY FEES
		AFAT	INITIATED <sup>1</sup>	LIB TECH	STU SVCS	HEALTH & REC	ATHLETICS	Total Fees	
2021-22 2022-23	\$54,722 \$55,269	\$109 \$112	\$26 \$26	\$535 \$535	\$150 \$150			\$820 \$823	\$55,542 \$56,092
\$ Change % Change	\$53,269 \$547 1.0%	\$3 2.8%	\$0 -	\$0 -	\$0	)		\$3 0.4%	\$550 \$550 1.0%

#### Graduate